Net Interest Income (NII), which measures the impact of hypothetical changes in interest rates on net interest
income.

•

Economic Value of Equity (EVE), which measures the net economic value of equity by assessing market
value of assets, liabilities and derivatives.

•

A wide variety of potential interest rates scenarios are simulated within our asset/liability management system. Rates
are shocked up and down by up to 400 basis points via a set of scenarios that include both parallel and non-parallel
interest rate movements. Scenarios are also run to capture our sensitivity to changes in the shape of the yield curve
(such as yield curve twists, ramps, and steepeners). In addition, we evaluate the sensitivity of these results to a number
of key assumptions such as credit quality and prepayments. NII and EVE limits have been set and are monitored for
certain of the key scenarios.

The table below summarizes the results of simulation modeling produced by our asset/liability management system.
The results reflect the percentage change in net interest income and economic value of equity over the next twelve
months assuming an immediate 100 basis point parallel increase and decrease in interest rates.

March 31, 2011 December 31, 2010

+100 bps -100 bps +100 bps -100 bps

Net Interest Income 12.7% (4.8)% 18.0% (6.5)%
Economic Value of Equity 3.5% 0.1% 3.1% (0.5)%
The simulation modeling assumes we take no action in response to the assumed changes in interest rates. Our net
interest income is asset sensitive to a parallel shift in interest rates at March 31, 2011.

Although we believe that these measurements provide an estimate of our interest rate sensitivity, they do not account
for potential changes in credit quality, size, competition and prepayment characteristics of our balance sheet. They
also do not account for other business developments that could affect net income, or for management actions that
could affect net income, or for management actions that could be taken to change our risk profile. Accordingly, we
can give no assurance that actual results would not differ materially from the estimated outcomes of our simulations.
Further, such simulations do not represent our current view of expected future interest rate movements.